
國立中正大學

26 Apr - 1 May 2019

108年全國大專校院運動會

複合弓一般女子組

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 647 1 張瑞娟 CCU 136

8/ 554 8 洪郁茵 SCU 133

5/ 606 5 陳萭慈 NSYU 126

4/ 611 4 徐筱婷 NTUPE 132

3/ 616 3 郭詠佳 NSYU 125

6/ 596 6 柯妍芳 NSYU 126

7/ 582 7 許佳穎 NSYU 125

2/ 638 2 楊子慧 SCU 128

張瑞娟  (CCU)

137

徐筱婷  (NTUPE)

124

柯妍芳  (NSYU)

132

楊子慧  (SCU)

131

張瑞娟  (CCU)

130

柯妍芳  (NSYU)

131

徐筱婷  (NTUPE)

124

楊子慧  (SCU)

135

GOLD

柯妍芳  (NSYU)

SILVER

張瑞娟  (CCU)

BRONZE

楊子慧  (SCU)
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國立中正大學

26 Apr - 1 May 2019

108年全國大專校院運動會

複合弓一般女子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 647 1 張瑞娟 CCU 135

16/ 289 16 官欣慧 THIT 85

9/ 531 9 魏念晨 NTUPE 117

8/ 554 8 洪郁茵 SCU 140

5/ 606 5 陳萭慈 NSYU 128

12/ 490 12 関晏淋 NTUPE 105

13/ 462 13 梁芷茵 NTU 106

4/ 611 4 徐筱婷 NTUPE 129

3/ 616 3 郭詠佳 NSYU 126

14/ 452 14 徐軒軒 NTU 104

11/ 517 11 陳宥竹 NTUPE 113

6/ 596 6 柯妍芳 NSYU 130

7/ 582 7 許佳穎 NSYU 121

10/ 527 10 陳秋蓉 SCU 119

15/ 447 15 呂亞芸 NTU 88

2/ 638 2 楊子慧 SCU 132

張瑞娟  (CCU)

136

洪郁茵  (SCU)

133

陳萭慈  (NSYU)

126

徐筱婷  (NTUPE)

132

郭詠佳  (NSYU)

125

柯妍芳  (NSYU)

126

許佳穎  (NSYU)

125

楊子慧  (SCU)

128
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國立中正大學

26 Apr - 1 May 2019

108年全國大專校院運動會

複合弓一般女子組

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 柯妍芳 NSYU 國立中山大學 596 /  6 130 126 132 131
2 張瑞娟 CCU 中國文化大學 647 /  1 135 136 137 130
3 楊子慧 SCU 實踐大學 638 /  2 132 128 131 135
4 徐筱婷 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 611 /  4 129 132 124 124
5 洪郁茵 SCU 實踐大學 554 /  8 140 133
6 陳萭慈 NSYU 國立中山大學 606 /  5 128 126
7 許佳穎 NSYU 國立中山大學 582 /  7 121 125
7 郭詠佳 NSYU 國立中山大學 616 /  3 126 125
9 呂亞芸 NTU 國立臺灣大學 447 / 15 88
9 官欣慧 THIT 慈惠醫護管理專科學校 289 / 16 85
9 徐軒軒 NTU 國立臺灣大學 452 / 14 104
9 梁芷茵 NTU 國立臺灣大學 462 / 13 106
9 関晏淋 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 490 / 12 105
9 陳宥竹 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 517 / 11 113
9 陳秋蓉 SCU 實踐大學 527 / 10 119
9 魏念晨 NTUPE 國立臺灣體育運動大學 531 /  9 117
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